®
Tempo Semiconductor, Inc.
Data Sheet
OCTAL PDM TO 24-BIT TDM CONVERTER TSDP18xx
   1 V0.85 - 10/3/18
©2018 Tempo Semiconductor, Inc. TSDP18XX
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The TSDP18xx is an ultra low-power, high-performance, 8

TSDP18xx
Octal PDM to 24-bit TDM Converter
7.0 Ordering Information
Please contact sales@temposemi.com for more information on lead times.
TSDP1808X1NEGXZAX8 Commercial Temp (0C ~ 70C), 3x3mm, 20-lead, 0.4mm pitch QFN package, Tape & Reel
TSDP1808X1NEGIZAX8 Industrial Temp (-40C ~ 85C), 3x3mm, 20-lead, 0.4mm pitch QFN package, Tape & Reel
TSDP18xx Eval Board TSDP18xx Evaluation Board using 20-lead QFN, Commercial Temp
TSDP1808X1NEGXZAX Commercial Temp (0C ~ 70C), 3x3mm, 20-lead, 0.4mm pitch QFN package, Tray
TSDP1808X1NEGIZAX Industrial Temp (-40C ~ 85C), 3x3mm, 20-lead, 0.4mm pitch QFN package, Tray